Sunday Order Of Events

TIME
8:00

8:10

8:20

8:30

8:40

8:50

9:00

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

EVENT
Men's Varsity Eight

Women's Varsity Eight-D1/Open
Women's Varsity Eight-D2/D3/Club
Men's Lighweight Eight

Women's Lightweight Eight

Men's 2V Eight

Women's 2V Eight-D1/Open
Women's 2V Eight-D2/D3/Club
Men's Novice Eight

Women's Novice Eight

Men's Varsity Four

Women's Varsity Four D1/Open
Women's Varsity Four D2/D3/Club
Men's Lightweight Four

Women's Lightweight Four

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

ONE

TWO

THREE

FOUR

FIVE

SIX

SEVEN



10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

11:50

12:00

Men's Second Novice Eight

Women's Second Novice Eight

Men's Pair

Women's Pair

Men's Double

Women's Double

Men's Novice Four

Women's Novice Four

Men's Novice Lightweight Four

Women's Novice Lightweight Four

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final



