Sunday Order Of Events

TIME	EVENT		ONE	TWO	THREE	FOUR	FIVE	SIX	SEVEN
8:00	Men's Varsity Eight	Final							
8:10	Women's Varsity Eight-D1/Open	Final							
8:20	Women's Varsity Eight-D2/D3/Club	Final							
8:30	Men's Lighweight Eight	Final							
8:40	Women's Lightweight Eight	Final							
8:50	Men's 2V Eight	Final							
9:00	Women's 2V Eight-D1/Open	Final							
9:10	Women's 2V Eight-D2/D3/Club	Final							
9:20	Men's Novice Eight	Final							
9:30	Women's Novice Eight	Final							
9:40	Men's Varsity Four	Final							
9:50	Women's Varsity Four D1/Open	Final							
10:00	Women's Varsity Four D2/D3/Club	Final							
10:10	Men's Lightweight Four	Final							
10:20	Women's Lightweight Four	Final							

10:30	Men's Second Novice Eight	Final
10:40	Women's Second Novice Eight	Final
10:50	Men's Pair	Final
11:00	Women's Pair	Final
11:10	Men's Double	Final
11:20	Women's Double	Final
11:30	Men's Novice Four	Final
11:40	Women's Novice Four	Final
11:50	Men's Novice Lightweight Four	Final
12:00	Women's Novice Lightweight Four	Final